
 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR FOR GAN YELADIM 2024-2025 

SEPTEMBER 2024: 
Friday, August 30 – Orientation/Shabbat party 
Tuesday, September 3 – First day of School 

OCTOBER 2024: 
Wednesday, October 2 Erev Rosh Hashana – Early Dismissal 12:30 PM 
Th-F, October 3-4 ROSH HASHANA – School Closed 
Friday, October 11 Erev Yom Kippur – Early Dismissal 12:30 PM 
Th-F, October 17-18 SUKKOT – School Closed 
Th-F, October 24-25 SIMCHAT TORAH – School Closed 

NOVEMBER 2024: 
Th-F, November 28-29 THANKSGIVING – School Closed 

DECEMBER 2024: 
Wed-Wed, December 25-January 1 WINTER BREAK – School Closed 
Thursday, December 26 – Family Chanukah Party 

JANUARY 2025: 
Thursday, January 2 – School Resumes 

FEBRUARY 2025: 
Monday, February 17 PRESIDENT’S DAY – School Closed 

MARCH 2025: 
Thursday, March 13 PURIM BASH 
Friday, March 14 PURIM – School Closed 

APRIL 2025: 
Monday-Monday, April 14-20 PASSOVER – School Closed 
Tuesday, April 21 – School Resumes 

MAY 2025: 
Monday, May 26 MEMORIAL DAY – School Closed 

JUNE 2025: 
M-T, June 2-3 SHAVUOT – School Closed 
Friday, June 6 – End of the Year Celebration 
Friday, June 13 – Last Day  
Monday, June 23 – First Day of Summer Camp 

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT WE FOLLOW PARKLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT FOR 
SCHOOL CLOSURES, CANCELLATIONS AND EARLY DISMISSAL DUE TO 

INCLEMENT WEATHER. 


